	ТЕСТ фаворитов

	Бренд
	№
	Модель
	Ссылка YouTube

	Canon
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	Sony
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	

	Panasonic
	1
	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	5
	
	


	ФАВОРИТЫ

	Canon
	1
	

	
	2
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	

	Sony
	1
	

	
	2
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	

	Panasonic
	1
	

	
	2
	

	
	3
	

	
	4
	

	
	5
	


	Лучшие из лучших

	Бренд
	№
	Модель

	Canon
	1
	

	Sony
	2
	

	Panasonic
	3
	


	Окончательный выбор

	Бренд
	Модель
	Место
	Адрес
	Цена

	
	
	
	
	


